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ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIA LTD. CLASS A

ISIN:  AUOO0000ERA9

Overview
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Price
0.03 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUOO0000ERA9

ERA

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

653 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.029 EUR (34,483)
0.0305 EUR (32,468)
0.0305 EUR

0.0305 EUR

0.029 EUR

0.03 EUR

0.03006 EUR

3,400

102.20

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ERA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ERA9&ID_NOTATION=15998086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=923d3a95cd9210655b339114a0b489a12e6c2d2b2df1e3ef0ce695e850c30c82&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7c9fc86f70ff50d8&time=1716137026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd32890f2bbdca7d905c1bd5809b33eb99699b8c91296ea4fc5dabe189eeacda&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48e33362709c6b43e&time=1716137026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3783a0073117cdf9328c31eae55740b285fb801cc1b6389cfbbfef3edc548e7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7690edf47a524046&time=1716137026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56daea7cc86aae1c3c36030be4f10b2a9e22b9a6565a154f5e083bd5af76471&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed0346a46952a389d&time=1716137026&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23455738be33712ae0e34340803a8575869dd4b939e12c6f66c745ba2150f334&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8bf7742668680976&time=1716137026&tool=RSC

ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIALTD. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:22

Price
0.03 EUR

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUOOO0O00ERA9
Symbol ERA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 653 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.029 EUR (34,483)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0305 EUR (32,468)
Open 0.0305 EUR
High 0.0305 EUR
Low 0.029 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.03 EUR
VWAP 0.03006 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,400
Trading volume 102.20
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.78% +59.34% -14.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.01 +0.00
Beta 0.41 0.50 0.64
Volatility  85.43 70.34 76.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.03 EUR (2,680)
0.03 EUR (5,936)

0.03 EUR (13,031)
0.03 EUR (10,769)
0.05 EUR (2024/01/17)
0.02 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.05 EUR (2024/01/17)
0.02 EUR (2023/06/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.03 EUR  0.00 2

05/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:59 0.026 EUR 0.00 2

05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.0265 EUR 0.00 1

05/17
Hamburg 2024/ 08:09 0.0265 EUR 0.00 1

05/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 0.0265 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15998086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11064948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11126172

ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIALTD. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/17

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

16:37 0.0376 USD 0.00

08:10 0.026 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.029 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.048 AUD 0.05

35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39612186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39612186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9475036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527926

ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIALTD. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
e . )

Contact Details
ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIA

C/- Mallesons Stephen Jaques, Level 5,
NICTA Building B, 7 London Circuit - 2601
Canberra City, ACT

Telefon: +61 2 6217 6573
Fax: +61 8 8924 3555
E-mail: -
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